
CLASS-X CBSE BOARD EXAM-2020 SCHEDULE 

TIME : 10:30   TO 01:30 

DATES DAY SUBJECT 
26-02-2020 Wednesday ENGLISH 
29-02-2020 Saturday HINDI 
04-03-2020 Wednesday SCIENCE 
07-03-2020 Saturday SANSKRIT 
12-03-2020 Thursday MATHS 
18-03-2020 Wednesday SOCIAL SCIENCE 

 

 

CLASS-XII CBSE BOARD EXAM-2020 SCHEDULE 

TIME : 10:30   TO 01:30 

DATES DAY SUBJECT 
27-02-2020 Thursday ENGLISH 
02-03-2020 Monday PHYSICS 
07-03-2020 Saturday CHEMISTRY 
14-03-2020 Saturday BIOLOGY 
17-03-2020 Tuesday MATHS 
20-03-2020 Friday HINDI 
21-03-2020 Saturday COMPUTER SC. 

 

 


